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MARRYAT BAR & LOUNGE

A sophisticated and stylish Bar & Lounge at the heart of
Chewton Glen promises to seduce you with its original
cocktails and a wide selection of local, premium spirits.
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WHITES (175ml)

Sauvignon Blanc, Fault Line, Marlborough, New Zealand 14
Gooseberries, passion fruit and guava notes with a touch of natural

acidity on the palate

Vermentino ‘Terra e Mare’, Gioacchino Sini, Sardinia, Italy f1g
Intense and clean aromas of apples and pears, the palate has a

crisp attack with a persistent finish

Chablis, Domaine D’Elise, Burgundy, France £16

Mineral and crisp with zesty acidity and a stony character, perfect for Chablis lovers

ROSE (175ml)

Tormaresca, Calafuria, Apulia, Italy f1g
Peach petal pink in colour, this wine shows intense yet delicate fragrances
of strawberry, pink grapefruit, peaches and violets

REDS (175ml)

Malbec Reserve, Domain Bousquets, Uco Valley, Argentina f19
Part of the wine is aged for 10 months in French Oak which gave to the wine

the vanilla aromas and round the tannins

Rioja Tinto Crianza, Valserrano, Spain £18
Complex, elegant, alluring and pungent

Laroze de Drouhin Fixin, Bourgogne, France £16

Medium plus intesity, red fruit, red currant, raspberry. Secondary
elements of oak, cedar also forest floor

CHAMPAGNE (125ml)

Laurent-Perrier, Champagne, ‘La Cuvee’ £17 [ Bottle £85
Laurent-Perrier, Champagne, Rose’ £21 [ Bottle £110
Laurent-Perrier, Champagne, Blanc de Blanc £25 [ Bottle £125

Laurent-Perrier, Champagne, ‘Grand Siecle’ £42 | Bottle £235



BEERS & CIDER

Curious Brew Lager

Flack Manor Double Drop Light Ale
Flack Manor Romsey Gold Golden Ale

Guinness Original
Meantime Draft Schooner
Peroni Nastro Azzuro
Purbeck Dorset Draft Cider
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Sicilian Slush £17
Lemoncello, Ondina Gin, Lemon Juice,
Jasmine and Chamomile Syrup

“The Pear of Us” £17
Vodka, Cointreau, Lemon Juice,
Pear and Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice

The Golden Snitch £17
Sazerac Rye, St Germain, Lemon

Juice, Bay-Infused Cider, Sugar Syrup,
Cinnamon and Sugar Rim

Mo cksails

Berrylissimo £8
Raspberries, Cranberry Juice,
Apple Juice, Lime

Virgin Mojito £8
Mint, Sugar, Lime,
Apple Juice, Lemonade

33o0ml  £7

sooml £8

sooml £8

330ml  £7

3/4 of apint £6

330ml  £7

sooml £8

Mexican sky £17

Tequila, Hibiscus Syrup, Grapefruit Juice,
Flavoured Ice Lolly to Garnish

GinJam £17
London Cup Gin, Cointreau,
Jam, Lemon Juice, Black Pepper

The Kings Own £17
Mount Gay XO, Cinnamon Syrup,
Strawberry Purée, Lime Juice

Elderflower Refresher £8
Elderflower Cordial, Apple Juice,
Elderflower Tonic, Lime

CG Juicy f9
Lyre’s Italian Aperitif, Passion fruit,
Grapefruit Juice, Orange juice, Lemon



LOCAL GIN

BH1 £14 BH1 Wild Strawberry t14
A savoury with a tiny sweet note Natural wild strawberry flavours infused
finish which makes it the perfect gin in the elegance of BH 1 Original.

for Martinis as well as G&T's.
Pothecary f20
A fresh, floral accented gin with a

tang of citrus, and a sweet mulberry
and lavender scent.

Mermaid (isle of Wight, England) £16

A refreshing, smooth, slightly peppery gin
with hint of soft citrus and rock samphire.

GIN
Arbikie Single Estate AK’s Gin (Scotland) f14

A weaved in botanicals to give it earthy and spicy hints, with honey
to add subtle smoothness.

Hendrick’s (Scotland) £16

A perfectly balanced gin. Dry, cool and refreshing finishing with cucumber and rose.

Monkey 47 (Germany) £24
Predictably complex, this is a robust gin with plenty of spice, fruit and herb flavours.

Gin O'ndina (Italy) £16
Made with 19 unique botanicals including fresh basil from Liguria
and Sicilian citrus fruit.

Sipsmith Sloe Gin (London, England) £13
Floral, summer meadow nose with juniper and zesty citrus notes.
Gently sweet on the palate.

Aviation (United States) f14
Wonderfully spicy notes; more prominent than on the nose, with cardamom
shining through and a scattering of cinnamon, with floral notes continuing.

Tarquin’s Handcrafted Cornish (England) f15
Fragrant handpicked Devon violets and fresh orange zest to
deliver an aromatic sensation.

Warner Edwards Rhubarb (England) £16
Made using a crop of rhubarb originally grown in the kitchen garden of

Buckingham Palace during the reign of Queen Victoria.

William Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo (England) £16

A suitably colourful gin; an obvious but balanced pink grapefruit flavour with

subtle notes of pomelo.



VODKA & WODKA

Belvedere (Poland)
Created using three simple ingredients — rye, water and character.

f14

The ultimate expression of luxury vodka and testament to 600 years of Polish expertise.

Belvedere Lake Bartezek Unfiltered (Poland)

Raw and unfiltered — Lake Bartezek harsh terrain allows for Belvedere’s rye
to develop layers of character, giving a delectable smooth and simple finish.

Belvedere Smogory Forest (Poland)
A robust, savoury flavour profile with a distinct finish.
Using single estate rye from the Smogory Forest.

Black Cow Pure Milk (England)
A world first in vodka production; whey is first fermented and
distilled to give a creamy and full texture.

Arbikie Single Estate Potato Vodka (Scotland)

This is a truly exceptional vodka with an ultra-smooth and velvety taste.

RUM, TEQUILA & MEZCAL
Appleton Estate (Jamaica)

Angostura 1919 (Trinidad & Tobago)
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva (Venezuela)
Mount Gay Black Barrel (Barbados)

Mount Gay XO (Barbados)

Plantation Pineapple (Trinidad & Tobago)
Ron Zacapa Centernario Sistema Solera 23 (Guatemala)
Ron Zacapa XO (Guatemala)

Cenote Anejo (Mexico)

Cenote Blanco (Mexico)

Kah Reposado (Mexico)

Montelobos Mezcal (Mexico)

f17

f17

f14

f14

£16
£17
£18
£16
£20
£17
f2g
£38
£18
f1g5
£18
£16



COGNAC, ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS

Baron de Sigognac VSOP (France)
Hennessy Paradis Imperial (France)
Hennessy XO (France)

Remy Martin 1738

Remy Martin Louis XIlI

Hennessy Paradis (France)
Boulardi Calvados (France)

WHISKY, WHISKEY & 7 1 X F —

Jack Daniels Single Barrel (USA)
Nikka Coffey Malt (Japan)
Nikka from the Barrel (Japan)
Redbreast 12 Years (Ireland)
Togouchi 18 Years (Japan)
Woodford Reserve (USA)
Sazerac Rye

SCOTCH SINGLE MALTS

Arbikie Single Grain Highland Rye Whisky (Arbroath)
Ardbeg 10 YO (Islay)

Balvenie 12 YO Doublewood (Speyside)
Balvenie 14 YO Caribbean Cask (Speyside)
Balvenie 17 YO Doublewood (Speyside)
Balvenie 21 YO Portwood (Speyside)
Balvenie 30 YO (Speyside)

Bruichladdich Black Art 4.1 23 YO (Islay)
Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie (Islay)
Glenmorangie 18 YO (Highland)
Glenmorangie Signet (Highland)
Lagavulin 16 YO (Islay)

Talisker 10 YO (Isle of Skye)

Oban 14yo (Highland)

Caol ILA 12yo (Islay)

f12
f£200
f52
£30
270
f£100
12

f19
f19
f19
£20
f10
f20
£22

£16
£16
17
f19
£35
f45
£120
£60
f19
£30
f-o
£22
£17
f24
£22



CHEWTON GLEN DAY FOOD MENU

from 11 amto 10 pm

Soup of the day

Prawn and crab cocktail, Marie Rose and caviar

CHEWTON GLEN BURGERS £f25

Brioche bun, tomato relish, pickles, Koffman'’s chips

Chargrilled beef Cajun-spiced buffalomi (V)
Chicken Vegan burger (Ve)
SALADS

add Spiced Halloumi £10 | add Grilled Tiger Prawns £12
add Crilled Chicken £10 | Asian Beef £12

Sweet & Sour Asian Slaw
Mung beans, wasabi peanuts, crispy shallots,
sesame, chilli

Winchester Watercress & Rocket
quinoa, edamame beans, charred sweetcorn,
semi-dried tomato, grapes

Chopped Salad
blue cheese, apple, celery, spring onion, Périgord
walnuts, alfalfa sprouts, basil

Caesar salad (served with an anchovy dressing)

f12

f20

24

£24

£24

£18



Sandwiches served on white or brown bread f14

Prawn, Iceberg & Marie Rose

Smoked Severn & Wye Salmon, horseradish butter

Coronation Chicken, golden raisins and coriander

Roast Sirloin of Beef, Winchester watercress and mustard mayonnaise
Flambard’s Egg with Winchester watercress, Little Gem lettuce

Cave-aged Wookey Hole Cheddar Cheese & Piccalilli

DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding f14

Tahitian vanilla ice cream

Dark Chocolate Terrine f14
Honeycomb and vanilla ice cream

Pineapple Carpaccio (v) f14

Coconut sorbet, lemongrass, passion fruit

Caramelized Pear (Plant) f14
black pepper, date, cashew, bitter chocolate sorbet

If you require allergen information, please ask a member of our hospitality team who will be
delighted to assist you.

For health and safety purposes, we cannot guarantee that any food products do not contain
traces of nuts as they are not prepared in a nut-free environment. Feel free to talk to our team
members to discuss your requirements.



WEIGCHTS AND MEASURES ACT, 1985

Most of our spirit measure are doubles (50 ml), wine glasses sold in
175 ml however we would be happy to serve smaller measures upon request.

It is not possible to guarantee continuity of all vintages and shippers
in this list and in some cases a suitable alternative may be served.

All wines from the European Community countries in this list, unless shown
under the heading table, are quality wines from specified regions.

It is against the law to sell or supply alcohol to, or on behalf of, a person
under the age of 18 years. All prices includes VAT and a discretionary 12.5%
service charge will be added to your bill.
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