# BAR MENU

CHEWTON GLEN

HAMPSHIRE

### MARRYAT BAR & LOUNGE

A sophisticated and stylish Bar & Lounge at the heart of Chewton Glen promises to seduce you with its original cocktails and a wide selection of local, premium spirits.











Hennessy









# WHITES (175ml)

Sauvignon Blanc, Fault Line, Marlborough, New Zealand	£14
Gooseberries, passion fruit and guava notes with a touch of natural acidity on the palate	
Vermentino 'Terra e Mare', Gioacchino Sini, Sardinia, Italy Intense and clean aromas of apples and pears, the palate has a crisp attack with a persistent finish	£15
Chablis, Domaine D'Elise, Burgundy, France  Mineral and crisp with zesty acidity and a stony character, perfect for Cha	£16 ablis lovers
ROSÉ (175ml) Tormaresca, Calafuria, Apulia, Italy Peach petal pink in colour, this wine shows intense yet delicate fragrance of strawberry, pink grapefruit, peaches and violets	£15
<b>REDS</b> (175ml)  Malbec Reserve, Domain Bousquets, Uco Valley, Argentina  Part of the wine is aged for 10 months in French Oak which gave to the w the vanilla aromas and round the tannins	-
Rioja Tinto Crianza, Valserrano, Spain Complex, elegant, alluring and pungent	£18
Laroze de Drouhin Fixin, Bourgogne, France  Medium plus intesity, red fruit, red currant, raspberry. Secondary	£16

# CHAMPAGNE (125ml)

elements of oak, cedar also forest floor

Laurent-Perrier, Champagne, 'La Cuvee'	£17 / Bottle £85
Laurent-Perrier, Champagne, Rose'	£21 / Bottle £110
Laurent-Perrier, Champagne, Blanc de Blanc	£25 / Bottle £125
Laurent-Perrier, Champagne, 'Grand Siecle'	£42 / Bottle £235

### BEERS & CIDER

Curious Brew Lager	330ml	£7
Flack Manor Double Drop Light Ale	500ml	£8
Flack Manor Romsey Gold Golden Ale	500ml	£8
Guinness Original	330ml	£7
Meantime Draft Schooner	3/4 of a pint	£6
Peroni Nastro Azzuro	330ml	£7
Purbeck Dorset Draft Cider	500ml	£8

# Cocktail Creations

Sicilian Slush Lemoncello, Ondina Gin, Lemon Juio Jasmine and Chamomile Syrup	£17 ce,	Mexican sky Tequila, Hibiscus Syrup, Grapefruit Flavoured Ice Lolly to Garnish	£17 Juice,
"The Pear of Us" Vodka, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Pear and Apple Juice, Cranberry Juic	£17	Gin Jam London Cup Gin, Cointreau, Jam, Lemon Juice, Black Pepper	£17
The Golden Snitch Sazerac Rye, St Germain, Lemon Juice, Bay-Infused Cider, Sugar Syru Cinnamon and Sugar Rim	£17 p,	The Kings Own Mount Gay XO, Cinnamon Syrup, Strawberry Purée, Lime Juice	£17

# Mocktails

Berrylissimo Raspberries, Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice, Lime	£8	Elderflower Refresher Elderflower Cordial, Apple Juice, Elderflower Tonic, Lime	£8
Virgin Mojito Mint, Sugar, Lime, Apple Juice, Lemonade	£8	CG Juicy Lyre's Italian Aperitif, Passion fruit, Grapefruit Juice, Orange juice, Lemo	£9

## LOCAL GIN

BH1	£14	BH1 Wild Strawberry	£14
A savoury with a tiny sweet note finish which makes it the perfect gin for Martinis as well as G&T's.		Natural wild strawberry flavours infusin the elegance of BH 1 Original.	sed
Mermaid (Isle of Wight, England) A refreshing, smooth, slightly peppery with hint of soft citrus and rock samp		Pothecary A fresh, floral accented gin with a tang of citrus, and a sweet mulberry and lavender scent.	£20
GIN			
Arbikie Single Estate AK's Gin (S A weaved in botanicals to give it earth to add subtle smoothness.			£14
Hendrick's (Scotland) A perfectly balanced gin. Dry, cool and	d refres	hing finishing with cucumber and rose.	£16
Monkey 47 (Germany) Predictably complex, this is a robust g	iin with	plenty of spice, fruit and herb flavours	£24
Gin O'ndina (Italy) Made with 19 unique botanicals inclu and Sicilian citrus fruit.	ding fr	esh basil from Liguria	£16
Sipsmith Sloe Gin (London, Eng Floral, summer meadow nose with jui Gently sweet on the palate.		nd zesty citrus notes.	£13
Aviation (United States) Wonderfully spicy notes; more promis shining through and a scattering of c			£14
Tarquin's Handcrafted Cornish Fragrant handpicked Devon violets ar deliver an aromatic sensation.			£15
Warner Edwards Rhubarb (Engla Made using a crop of rhubarb origina Buckingham Palace during the reign of	lly grov		£16
William Chase Pink Grapefruit & A suitably colourful gin; an obvious be subtle notes of pomelo.			£16

#### VODKA & WODKA

Belvedere (Poland)  Created using three simple ingredients – rye, water and character.  The ultimate expression of luxury vodka and testament to 600 years of Polish expe	£14 ertise.
Belvedere Lake Bartezek Unfiltered (Poland) Raw and unfiltered – Lake Bartezek harsh terrain allows for Belvedere's rye to develop layers of character, giving a delectable smooth and simple finish.	£17
Belvedere Smogóry Forest (Poland) A robust, savoury flavour profile with a distinct finish. Using single estate rye from the Smogóry Forest.	£17
Black Cow Pure Milk (England) A world first in vodka production; whey is first fermented and distilled to give a creamy and full texture.	£14
Arbikie Single Estate Potato Vodka (Scotland) This is a truly exceptional vodka with an ultra-smooth and velvety taste.	£14
RUM, TEQUILA & MEZCAL	
Appleton Estate (Jamaica)	£16
Angostura 1919 (Trinidad & Tobago)	£17
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva (Venezuela)	£18
Mount Gay Black Barrel (Barbados)	£16
Mount Gay XO (Barbados)	£20
Plantation Pineapple (Trinidad & Tobago)	£17
Ron Zacapa Centernario Sistema Solera 23 (Guatemala)	£25
Ron Zacapa XO (Guatemala)	£38
Cenote Añejo (Mexico)	£18
Cenote Blanco (Mexico)	£15
Kah Reposado (Mexico)	£18
Montelobos Mezcal (Mexico)	£16

# COGNAC, ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS

Baron de Sigognac VSOP (France) Hennessy Paradis Imperial (France) Hennessy XO (France) Remy Martin 1738 Remy Martin Louis XIII Hennessy Paradis (France) Boulardi Calvados (France)	£12 £200 £52 £30 £270 £100 £12
WHISKY, WHISKEY & ウィスキー Jack Daniels Single Barrel (USA) Nikka Coffey Malt (Japan) Nikka from the Barrel (Japan) Redbreast 12 Years (Ireland) Togouchi 18 Years (Japan) Woodford Reserve (USA) Sazerac Rye	£19 £19 £19 £20 £40 £20 £22
Arbikie Single Grain Highland Rye Whisky (Arbroath) Ardbeg 10 YO (Islay) Balvenie 12 YO Doublewood (Speyside) Balvenie 14 YO Caribbean Cask (Speyside) Balvenie 17 YO Doublewood (Speyside) Balvenie 21 YO Portwood (Speyside) Balvenie 30 YO (Speyside) Bruichladdich Black Art 4.1 23 YO (Islay) Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie (Islay) Glenmorangie 18 YO (Highland) Glenmorangie Signet (Highland) Lagavulin 16 YO (Islay) Talisker 10 YO (Isle of Skye) Oban 14yo (Highland) Caol ILA 12yo (Islay)	£16 £17 £19 £35 £45 £120 £60 £19 £30 £50 £22 £17 £24 £22

#### CHEWTON GLEN DAY FOOD MENU

from 11 am to 10 pm

Soup of the day	£12
Prawn and crab cocktail, Marie Rose and caviar	£20

### CHEWTON GLEN BURGERS £25

Brioche bun, tomato relish, pickles, Koffman's chips

Chargrilled beef Cajun-spiced buffalomi (V)

Chicken Vegan burger (Ve)

#### SALADS

add Spiced Halloumi £10 | add Grilled Tiger Prawns £12 add Grilled Chicken £10 | Asian Beef £12

Sweet & Sour Asian Slaw Mung beans, wasabi peanuts, crispy shallots, sesame, chilli	±24
Winchester Watercress & Rocket quinoa, edamame beans, charred sweetcorn, semi-dried tomato, grapes	£24
Chopped Salad blue cheese, apple, celery, spring onion, Périgord walnuts, alfalfa sprouts, basil	£24
Caesar salad (served with an anchovy dressing)	£18

#### Sandwiches served on white or brown bread

£14

Prawn, Iceberg & Marie Rose

Smoked Severn & Wye Salmon, horseradish butter

Coronation Chicken, golden raisins and coriander

Roast Sirloin of Beef, Winchester watercress and mustard mayonnaise

Flambard's Egg with Winchester watercress, Little Gem lettuce

Cave-aged Wookey Hole Cheddar Cheese & Piccalilli

### DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding Tahitian vanilla ice cream	£14
Dark Chocolate Terrine  Honeycomb and vanilla ice cream	£14
Pineapple Carpaccio (V) Coconut sorbet, lemongrass, passion fruit	£14
Caramelized Pear (Plant) black pepper, date, cashew, bitter chocolate sorbet	£14

If you require allergen information, please ask a member of our hospitality team who will be delighted to assist you.

For health and safety purposes, we cannot guarantee that any food products do not contain traces of nuts as they are not prepared in a nut-free environment. Feel free to talk to our team members to discuss your requirements.

#### WEIGHTS AND MEASURES ACT, 1985

Most of our spirit measure are doubles (50 ml), wine glasses sold in 175 ml however we would be happy to serve smaller measures upon request.

It is not possible to guarantee continuity of all vintages and shippers in this list and in some cases a suitable alternative may be served.

All wines from the European Community countries in this list, unless shown under the heading table, are quality wines from specified regions.

It is against the law to sell or supply alcohol to, or on behalf of, a person under the age of 18 years. All prices includes VAT and a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

CHEWTON GLEN

HAMPSHIRE